PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6772503

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KASHIV SPECIALTY PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC	04/01/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMNEAL COMPLEX PRODUCTS RESEARCH LLC
Street Address:	995 US HWY 202/206
City:	BRIDGEWATER
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	08807

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62638667
Application Number:	62760771
PCT Number:	US2019020815
Application Number:	17021124
Application Number:	17198366
Application Number:	16809714

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6097511956

Email: vandana.awasthi@amneal.com

Correspondent Name: VANDANA AWASTHI **Address Line 1:** 995 US HWY 202/206

Address Line 4: BRIDGEWATER, NEW JERSEY 08807

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VANDANA AWASTHI	
SIGNATURE:	/vandana awasthi/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/21/2021	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Kashiv Specialty Pharmaceuticals, LLC name change evidence 4.1.21#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056636 FRAME: 0448

506725685

source=Kashiv Specialty Pharmaceuticals, LLC name change evidence 4.1.21#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 056636 FRAME: 0449

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KASHIV SPECIALTY

PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KASHIV SPECIALTY

PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC" TO "AMNEAL COMPLEX PRODUCTS RESEARCH

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D.

2021, AT 9:44 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF

THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE SECOND DAY OF

APRIL, A.D. 2021 AT 6 O'CLOCK P.M.

3113344 8100 SR# 20211152219 Authentication: 202895472 Date: 04-05-21

PATENT REEL: 056636 FRAME: 0450

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF KASHIV SPECIALTY PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC

Kashiv Specialty Pharmaceuticals, LLC, a limited liability company (the "Company"), organized pursuant to and existing under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (as amended from time to time, the "Act"), for the purpose of amending its Certificate of Formation pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Act, hereby certifies as follows:

- I. Section 1 of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to be read in its entirety as follows:
- "1. Name. The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is Amneal Complex Products Research LLC."
 - II. This Amendment shall be effective as of 6:00 p.m. on April 2, 2021.

* * * *

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Kashiv Specialty Pharmaceuticals, LLC has caused this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Formation to be duly executed by an authorized person as of this 1st day of April, 2021.

Kashiv Specialty Pharmaceuticals, LLC

By:

Name: Vikram Patel

Title: Manager

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:44 PM 04/01/2021
FILED 09:44 PM 04/01/2021
SR 20211152219 - File Number 3113344

RECORDED: 06/21/2021 PATENT REEL: 056636 FRAME: 0451